

Agency :- Adarsh Nityanar coordination.

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Beeripur

DIVISION

M.M.G.S.V-SC

Tardih

SUB-DIVISION

1003

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work :- construction of Road from

Batbiya to Tardi to la check (puri)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road					
					from Bathiya to Tripitola
					Chorok (purvi) Mithsy (SC)
Agency: Adarsh Nirman Construction.					
Agreement No: 15(SB)/2018-19					
Agreement Rate: 0.70% Below.					
D.O.S: 01-03-2019					
D.O.C: 28-02-2020					
Date of entry: 23-5-2020					
					Abstract of cost
(1)	per	Setting out pillars			
3.0 Nos	Qty	vid up (42) mms			
	CB	4316.83/each B 15950.00			
(2)	per	Construction of R/pillars			
13.0 Nos	Qty	vid up (42) mms			
	CB	1995.088/each B 25936.00			
(3)	per	Cleaning & grubbing the Road land			
1.008 Hect	Qty	vid up (42) mms			
	CB	49174.86/Hect B 49568.00			
(4)	per	Construction of embankment			
		(Lead upto 1000.0m)			
1258.46 m ³	Qty	vid up (43) mms			
411.283 m ³	Qty	vid up (57) mms			
1669.744 m ³	CB	179.101/m ³ B 299083.00			

Continuation

C 10

Rs 387507.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	Rs 38	750720
(5/6) par. construction of					
embankment - - - -					
(lead up to 100.0 m)					
2936.409	Qty	ndep	(43) m ³		
959.66 m ³	Qty	ndep	(57) m ³		
3896.069 m ³	@ Rs	141.19/m ³		Rs	54980920
(6/7) par. construction of					
subgrade & earthen					
shoulders - - - -				Rs	
2164.848 m ³	Qty	ndep	(43) m ³		
24.075 m ³	Qty	ndep	(5) m ³		
2188.923 m ³	@ Rs	180.81/m ³		Rs	39577920
(7/8) par. construction of					
CRB with wheel grade					
material - - - -					
1441.026 m ³	Qty	ndep	(43) m ³		
15.188 m ³	Qty	ndep	(5) m ³		
1456.214 m ³	@ Rs	3165.65/m ³		Rs	460987120
(8/9) par. carrying spreading					
& compaction WBM					
Gr - III - - - -				Rs	
743.723 m ³	Qty	ndep	(43) m ³		
8.438 m ³	Qty	ndep	(5) m ³		
752.167 m ³	@ Rs	3926.41/m ³		Rs	295300820
(9/10) par. primer coat (SS-1)					
7391.80 m ²	Qty	ndep	(53) m ²		
	@ Rs	48.942/m ²		Rs	36079120

Continuation

C. O

Rs 925676520

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f R	72	567652 =
(10/11) prov. Tack coat (RS-1)					
7371.80m ² Hybrid (53) mm B					
@ Rs 16.546/m ²			R		1219772 =
(11/12) prov. sand laying &					
Rolling of close-jointed					
premium subgrade -					
- - - - -					
7371.80m ² Hybrid (53) mm B					
@ Rs 224.847/m ²			R		16538472 =
(12/13) prov. Cement concrete					
parade 1930 grade -					
- - - - -					
618.120m ² Hybrid (94) mm B					
@ Rs 8039.413/m ²			R		49693222 =
(13/15) prov. RCC M 15 Kilometer					
Stone - - - - -					
1.04m ² Hybrid (53) mm B					
@ Rs 4862.090/each			R		48622 =
(14/16) prov. RCC M 15 grade					
Km Stone - - - - -					
4.04m ² Hybrid (94) mm B					
@ Rs 2696.902/each			R		107882 =
(15/19) prov. RCC M 15 grade					
200m Stone - - - - -					
13.04m ² Hybrid (94) mm B					
@ Rs 691.204/each			R		89862 =

Continuation

R 16026538 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	Rs 16	0265382 =
(16/18) prov. R Fixing of Logo of MAFG Sy project board.					
3.0 m ² Styrofoam (44) mm B					
@ Rs 9706.033/each-R					291182 =
(17/19) Traffic sign board					
600 mm - - - - -					
18.0 m ² Styrofoam (44) mm B					
@ Rs 1770.466/each-R					318682 =
(18/20) 600 mm Circulars.					
10.0 m ² Styrofoam (44) mm B					
@ Rs 1834.363/each-R					183442 =
(19/21) 600 mm x 450 mm. E ₁					
8.0 m ² Styrofoam (45) mm B					
@ Rs 1933.428/each-R					154682 =
(20/22) 600 mm x 450 mm E ₁					
2.0 m ² Styrofoam (45) mm B					
@ Rs 1827.822/each-R					36562 =
(20/23) prov. Recd 15 grade Boundary pillar. E ₁					
34.0 m ² Styrofoam (45) mm B					
@ Rs 587.64/each-R					199802 =
(21/24) prov. Road Marking.					
380.20 m ² Styrofoam (53) mm B					
@ Rs 850.916/m ² -R					3235182 =
(22/25) prov. Road Marking.					
202.0 m ² Styrofoam (45) mm B					
@ Rs 951.715/m ² -R					1922462 =

Continuation
C.P

Rs 16660736 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		1666073620
(23/26) pav. E/c in ed curbing					
					Eg
111.84 m ³ Qty in ed curbing					
@ R 258.893/m ³					R 2895520
(24/27) pav. First class bedding					
on local sand					Eg
11.38 m ³ Qty in ed curbing					
@ R 458.238/m ³					R 521420
(25/28) pav. PCC M 15 in open					
foundation					Eg
8.66 m ³ Qty in ed curbing					
@ R 6352.112/m ³					R 5500920
(26/29) pav. Head wall in					
brick masonry work					
in cr (1:4)					Eg
81.54 m ³ Qty in ed curbing					
@ R 6202.763					
@ R 6352.112/m ³					R 50885520
(27/30) pav. Laying Rcc pipe					
NPS 600 (600 mm dia)					
15.0 m Qty in ed curbing					
@ R 1382.920/m					R 2074520
(28/31) pav. Laying Rcc pipe					
NPS 1000 (1000 mm dia)					
15.0 m Qty in ed curbing					
@ R 4379.966/m					R 6569920

Continuation

C.O

R 1734221320

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. FR	17342213	=
(29/32) pro. plastering with					
con (1:4) on brick-					
work - - - - -					
97.30 m ² of plaster (46) m ²					
@ R 196.754/m ²				R. 191442	=
				R ₂ 17361357	=
less 0.90% as per Agr (-) R				156252	=
				R ₂ 17205105	=
less previous bill amount (-) R				14470307	=
				R ₂ 2734798	=
23.5 - 2000					
23/4/2000					
08/06/2000					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Memo of Payment</u>				
	<u>Attorial Bill.</u>				
i) 8% Security Deposit	2	18	784	=	
ii) 2% Income Tax			54	896 =	
iii) 1% C.O.S.T			27	348 =	
iv) 1% S.O.S.T			27	348 =	
v) 1% Labour cess			27	348 =	
vi) Royalty			46	328 =	
vii) Royalty (Misc)			34	025 =	
viii) Jargon Fee			15	482 =	
ix) 10% Time Est			2	73, 480 =	
x) By CFMS				= 20,09,959 =	
			27	34, 798 =	

Sum for Rs 27,34,798 = -

Rupees (Twenty Seven Lakh
Thirty Four thousand seven
hundred Ninety Eight only)

Divisional Accounts Officer Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works, Division R.W.D. Works, Division
Benipur Benipur